Ultinon Drive
Wherever your trail leads
LED driving lights
2 3
Bright, durable gear for overland journeys
Enhanced safety
off-road with
boost function

entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ Nbr*
UD5101LX1 01842750 8719018018427 8719018018434 8 1
Ordering information
13
UD2001L
(2000 lm)
UD2001R
(4200 lm)
UD2002L
(3200 lm)
163 mm 180 mm
508 mm266 mm
Philips Ultinon Drive
UD2000 series
Extra brightness for everyday use
See far and wide with crisp, white light projected up to 400 meters*. The Ultinon Drive
UD2000 LED driving lights are 100% road-legal with a tough, one-piece design integrating
advanced cooling tech. It shrugs off water, dust, rust and impacts.
• �Road-legal ECE-R149 and ECE-R148
• �Extra brightness for enhanced safety on the road
• �Position lights
• �Corrosion-free LED lights, with stainless-steel
mounting brackets
• �Robust design for tough environments
(IK07- and IP67-rated)
*For Philips Ultinon Drive UD2001R
UD2003L
(5300 lm)
UD2001L
UD2001R
UD2002L UD2003L
14 15
Ultinon Drive 2003L
Model UD2003L
Beam pattern Combo beam
Light output (effective lumen) 5300
Light output (raw lumen) 9920
Beam length 1 lux in meter 400
ECE R149 ✓
ECE R148 ✓
ECE reference number 27.5
Color temperature 6000 K
Position light ✓
Ingress protection rating (IP) IP67
Impact protection rating (IK) IK07
Voltage 9-30 Volt DC
Operating temperature -40° C  to 80° C
Plug type DT3
Accessory - wire harness kit UD1001WX1
UD1002WX1
Model UD2001L
Beam pattern Combo beam
Light output (effective lumen) 2000
Light output (raw lumen) 3720
Beam length 1 lux in meter 270
ECE R149 ✓
ECE R148 ✓
ECE reference number 10
Color temperature 6000 K
Position light ✓
Ingress protection rating (IP) IP67
Impact protection rating (IK) IK07
Voltage 9-30 Volt DC
Operating temperature -40° C  to 80° C
Plug type DT3
Accessory - wire harness kit UD1001WX1
UD1002WX1
Model UD2002L
Beam pattern Combo beam
Light output (effective lumen) 3200
Light output (raw lumen) 4960
Beam length 1 lux in meter 294

entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ Nbr*
UD2001LX2 01832894 8719018018328 8719018018335 4 2
Ordering information Ordering information
Ordering information Ordering information
*Number of product(s) into the pack
17
Ultinon Drive 1001M
Back mounting brackets
Model UD1001WX1
Back mounting brackets kit ✓
Compatible with
UD5001L
UD5002L
UD5004L
UD5101L
UD5102L
UD5103L
UD7050L
Order entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ
UD1001MX1 01858834 8719018018588 8719018018595 24
Specifications
Philips Ultinon Drive
Kits 1000 series
When installing Philips LED auxiliary light* on your vehicle, you may need an additional wire harness
to securely connect and control the extra LED driving lights. The Philips LED wiring kit makes it easy to
connect your Philips LED driving light to your vehicle’s electrical system, giving you complete control over
your new lamp.
The back mounting aluminum brackets kit offers a lightweight, high corrosion resistance and versatile
solution for mounting any Philips LED driving light bars*.
*Please refer to the next page tables, to see which accessories are compatible with which Philips LED driving lights.
Durable and easy-to-install accessories
18 19
Ultinon Drive 1001W
Wiring harness kit for 1 LED lamp
Ultinon Drive 1003W
Wiring harness kit for 1 LED lamp
Ultinon Drive 1002W
Wiring harness kit for 2 LED lamps
Ultinon Drive 1004W
Wiring harness kit for 2 LED lamps
Order entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ
UD1001WX1 01838032 8719018018380 8719018018397 12
Order entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ
UD1003WX1 01854032 8719018018540 8719018018557 12
Order entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ
UD1002WX1 01840332 8719018018403 8719018018410 12
Order entry code GOC EAN1 EAN3 MOQ
UD1004WX1 01856432 8719018018564 8719018018571 12
Model UD1004WX1
Connector plug 2xDT4
Voltage 12V
Operating temperature -40° C  to 80° C